EDgun .

www.edqun.ru

1

LSAZ37000 Suppressor

Zan g er Haum. / Name ObosHayverne / ID ;(gﬂff% C‘;’ T Zan 1; or Haum. / Name ObosHaveHne / ID /50(/}7/-%% Sw r/
Yen. / Ver. LSA237000-250-4,5 ven. / Ver. LSA237000-350-4,5
1 Ynop / Rest LSA237001 1 1 Ynop / Rest LSA237001 1
2 Tpyba / Tube LSA227003-250 1 2 Tpyba / Tube LSA227003-350 1
3 Unnnbka / Bolt LSA227004-250 2 3 Unnneka / Bolt LSA227004-350 2
4 Mogeparop / Silencer LSA237007-4,5 1 4 Mogeparop / Silencer LSA237007-4,5 1
5 Kpbiwka / Cover LSA237009-4,5 1 5 Kpeiwka / Cover LSA237009-4,5 1
6 Ulaviba / Washer LSA227010 2 6 Lllaviba / Washer LSA227010 2
7 lavika / Nut LSA227011 2 7 lavika / Nut LSA227011 2
8 Burt / Screw M4x6 10.9 ISO7380-1 2 8 Burt / Screw M4x6 10.9 ISO7380-1 2
9 Korbyo / Ring 8A DIN7993 2 9 Korbyo / Ring 8A DIN7993 2
10 LWtnepr / Pin 3x8 DIN6325 2 10 Ltnept / Pin 3x8 DIN6325 2
11 Konbuyo ynnotHurensHoe / O-ring | O-ring 70NBR 33x2.5 2 11 Konbyo ynnotHurensHoe / O-ring | O-ring 70NBR 33x2.5 2
Hen. / Ver. LSA237000-250-5,5 ven. / Ver. LSA237000-350-5,5
1 Yrop / Rest LSA237001 1 1 Ynop / Rest LSA237001 1
2 Tpyba / Tube LSA227003-250 1 2 Tpyba / Tube LSA227003-350 1
3 Unnnbka / Bolt LSA227004-250 2 3 Uinnreska / Bolt LSA227004-350 2
4 Mogeparop / Silencer LSA237007-5,5 1 4 Mogeparop / Silencer LSA237007-5,5 1
5 Kpwbiwwka / Cover LSA237009-5,5 1 5 Kpwbiwwka / Cover LSA237009-5,5 1
6 Ulaviba / Washer LSA227010 2 6 Ulaviba / Washer LSA227010 2
7 lavika / Nut LSA227011 2 7 lavika / Nut LSA227011 2
8 Bunrt / Screw M4x6 10.9 ISO7380-1 2 8 Bunrt / Screw M4x6 10.9 ISO7380-1 2
9 Konbio / Ring 8A DIN7993 2 9 KornbLjo / Ring 8A DIN7993 2
10 LUtngpt / Pin 3x8 DIN6325 2 10 LUtnept / Pin 3x8 DIN6325 2
11 Konbyo ynnotHurensHoe / O-ring | O-ring 70NBR 33x2.5 2 11 Konbyo ynnotaurensHoe / O-ring | O-ring 70NBR 33x2.5 2
Hen. / Ver. LSA237000-250-6,35 Hen. / Ver. LSA237000-350-6,35
1 Yrop / Rest LSA237001 1 1 Yrop / Rest LSA237001 1
2 Tpyba / Tube LSA227003-250 1 2 Tpyba / Tube LSA227003-350 1
3 Unnrska / Bolt LSA227004-250 2 3 Uinnreska / Bolt LSA227004-350 2
4 Mogeparop / Silencer LSA237007-6,35 1 4 Mogeparop / Silencer LSA237007-6,35 1
5 Kpwbiwka / Cover LSA237009-6,35 1 5 Kpwbiwwka / Cover LSA237009-6,35 1
6 Ulaviba / Washer LSA227010 2 6 Ulaviba / Washer LSA227010 2
7 lavika / Nut LSA227011 2 7 lavika / Nut LSA227011 2
8 Bunrt / Screw M4x6 10.9 ISO7380-1 2 8 Bunrt / Screw M4x6 10.9 ISO7380-1 2
9 KonbLjo / Ring 8A DIN7993 2 9 KonbLjo / Ring 8A DIN7993 2
10 Ltngpt / Pin 3x8 DIN6325 2 10 LUtngpt / Pin 3x8 DIN6325 2
11 Konbijo ynnotautensHoe / O-ring | O-ring 70NBR 33x2.5 2 11 Konbijo ynnotuutensHoe / O-ring | O-ring 70NBR 33x2.5 2
Hen. / Ver. LSA237000-250-7,62 ven. / Ver. LSA237000-350-7,62
1 Yrop / Rest LSA237001 1 1 Yrnop / Rest LSA237001 1
2 Tpyba / Tube LSA227003-250 1 2 Tpyba / Tube LSA227003-350 1
3 Unnnska / Bolt LSA227004-250 2 3 Unnrska / Bolt LSA227004-350 2
4 Mogeparop / Silencer LSA237007-7,62 1 4 Mogeparop / Silencer LSA237007-7,62 1
5 Kpwbiwwka / Cover LSA237009-7,62 1 5 Kpwbiiwka / Cover LSA237009-7,62 1
6 Ulaviba / Washer LSA227010 2 6 Ulaviba / Washer LSA227010 2
7 lavika / Nut LSA227011 2 7 lavika / Nut LSA227011 2
8 Bunrt / Screw M4x6 10.9 ISO7380-1 2 8 Bunrt / Screw M4x6 10.9 ISO7380-1 2
9 Konbijo / Ring 8A DIN7993 2 9 KornbLjo / Ring 8A DIN7993 2
10 Ltngpt / Pin 3x8 DIN6325 2 10 LWWtngpt / Pin 3x8 DIN6325 2
11 Konbyo ynnotHutensHoe / O-ring | O-ring 70NBR 33x2.5 2 11 Konbyo ynnotHurensHoe / O-ring | O-ring 70NBR 33x2.5 2




	Лист1
	Чертежный вид1


